
                           

 

Mentor Name School/Unit Email 

Sharon Bailey Research Administration sharon.bailey@ucd.ie 
 

Prof. Joe Carthy College of Science - 
Administration Office 

joe.carthy@ucd.ie 

Prof. Danielle Clarke School of English, Drama and 
Film 

danielle.clarke@ucd.ie 

Prof. Orla Feely Research Administration vprii@ucd.ie 

Dr Nicola Figgis School of Art History and 
Cultural Policy 

nicola.figgis@ucd.ie 

 

Prof. Catherine Godson School of Medicine catherine.godson@ucd.ie 

Prof. Cecily Kelleher Central Office - College of 
Health and Agricultural 
Sciences 

chasprincipal@ucd.ie 

Prof. Suzanne Kingston School of Law suzanne.kingston@ucd.ie 

Prof. Madeleine Lowery School of Electrical and 
Electronic Engineering 

madeleine.lowery@ucd.ie 

Prof. Fionnuala McAulliffe School of Medicine fionnuala.mcauliffe@ucd.ie 

Cariona Neary Neary Marketing and 
Communications 

cariona@nearymarketing.com 

Prof. Kathy O’Boyle School of Biomolecular & 
Biomedical Science 

koboyle@ucd.ie 

Eilis O’Brien Communications Office eilis.obrien@ucd.ie 
 

Niamh O’Donoghue Human Resources niamh.odonoghue@ucd.ie 

Aisling O'Grady Student Advisors aisling.ogrady@ucd.ie 

Prof. Dolores O’ Riordan School of Agriculture and Food 
Science 

dolores.oriordan@ucd.ie 

Edel Quinn Human Resources edel.quinn@ucd.ie 

Prof. Colin Scott Central Office - College of 
Social Sciences and Law 

colin.scott@ucd.ie 

Michael Sinnott UCD Agile michael.sinnott@ucd.ie 

Prof. Ben Tonra School of Politics and 
International Relations 

ben.tonra@ucd.ie 
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